Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of November 28, 2024

2009-00341 RECEIVED: 08/24/09 FILED: 09/03/09 FINAL: 01/22/10 REOPENED: SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE CODE

Rates - Nonrecurring Charges

UTILITIES:

East Daviess County Water Association, Inc.

INDEX OF EVENTS:

01/22/10	Order Entered:
	(1) East Daviess' proposed increase in rates is approved.
	(2) The charges in the Appendix are approved for services rendered on and after the date of this
	Order.
	(3) Within 20 days of the date of this Order, East Daviess shall file revised tariff sheets with the
	Commission showing the rates approved herein.
12/07/09	East Daviess County Water's Response to Second Request for Information
11/25/09	Commission Staff's Second Request for Information to East Daviess Water Association, Inc.
11/16/09	East Daviess County Water Association's response to information request
11/02/09	PSC staff first request for information to East Daviess Water Association, Inc
09/17/09	Deficiency Cured Letter
09/14/09	East Daviess County Water Association's Notice of Publication
09/03/09	East Daviess County Water's Response to Deficiencies
08/31/09	Deficiency Letter, Information Due 9/15/2009
08/24/09	Application of East Daviess Water Association, Inc. for Tariff Revisions and Increase Certain
	Nonrecurring Charges
08/24/09	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing

Total Number of Cases: 1